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CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

ttem
19' 1-2.

DISTRICT, MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS'
COUETS—continued. £

i<)

VOTE No. 26—continued.
Salabies —continued.
Kaiapoi, Ranqiora, Amberley, Oxford, Darfield, Gulverden,

Kaikoura, Akaroa, and Little River—
Magistrate and Coroner(fees), and Commissioner Native

Land Court
Clerk, Kaiapoi and Rangiora, also Registrar of Electors
Clerk and Bailiff at Darfield, also Registrar of Electors

450
225
110

l>0 Timaru, Temuka, Asliburton, Oeraldine, and Rakaia—
Magistrate, Coroner (fees), and Sheriff
Clerk (also Registrar of Electors)
Clerk
Bailiff
Clerk, Ashburton
Bailiff

450
275
105
130
220
120

■21 Qreymouth, Reefton, Ahaura, Westport, Charleston, Lyell,
and Murchison—

Magistrate, Warden, and Coroner (fees) ...
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Greymouth,

and Registrar of Births, &e.
Clerk
Bailiff
Clerk and Receiver of GoldRevenue, Reefton; Sheriff,

Land Officer, and Registrar of Births, <fcc.
Bailiff and Assistant Clerk ... ' ...
Clerk and Receiver of GoldRevenue, Westport, Registrar

ofElectors, Local Land Officer, and Clerk to Agent
Colliery Reserve

Bailiff
Cadet ... ■
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, &c, Ahaura
Cadet

4,50

250
175
120

200
150

275
14,0
75

140
85

■22 Hokitika, Ross, Stafford, Goldsborough, Kuinara, and
Okarito—

Magistrate and Land Officer
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, and Registrar of

Electors ...
Cadet
Messenger and Office-cleaner, Magistrate's Court and

Stamp and Deeds Offices
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Kumara, and

Registrar of Births, &c.
Bailiff

425

220
95

130

220
110

23 Dunedin, Outram, Mosgiel, and Port Chalmers—
Magistrate and Coroner (fees)
4 Clerks: 1 at £325, 1 at £160, 1 at £120, 1 at £100 ...
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Port Chalmers, and Registrar of

Births, &c.

550
705
160
120

190

24 Oamaru, Palmerston, Hawkshury, Hampden, Waimate,
Kurow, and Livingstone—

Magistrate and Coroner (fees)
Clerk at Oamaru, Registrar of Births &c, and Registrar

of Electors
Clerk

475

240
105
140
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