Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

e m				1901–2.		
	DISTRICT, MAGISTRATES', AND WARDEN COURTS—continued.		NS'	£	£	
ļ	VOTE No. 26—continued.					
	Salaries—continued.					
19	Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Kaikoura, Akaroa, and I Magistrate and Coroner (fe	little River			450	•
	Land Court Clerk, Kaiapoi and Rangio Clerk and Bailiff at Darfie				450 225 110	
20	Timaru, Temuka, Ashburton,	Geraldine,	and Rakaia—			
	Magistrate, Coroner (fees)			}	450	
	Clerk (also Registrar of El				275	
	Clerk	•••	•••		105	
	Bailiff	•••	•••		130	
	Clerk, Ashburton	•••			220	
	Bailiff				120	
21	Greymouth, Reefton, Ahaura, and Murchison—	Westport,	Charleston,	Lyell,	·	
	Magistrate, Warden, and Clerk and Receiver of G			outh,	450	
	and Registrar of Births,	&c.	•••		250	
	$\underline{\mathbf{Clerk}}$		•••		175	
	Bailiff				120	
	Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Reefton; Sheriff,				200	
	Land Officer, and Regist		hs, &c.	•••	200	÷
	Bailiff and Assistant Clerk Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Westport, Registrar of Electors, Local Land Officer, and Clerk to Agent				150	
	Colliery Reserve	0111001, 112			275	
	Bailiff		•••		140	
	\mathbf{Cadet}				75	
- {	Clerk and Receiver of Gol	d Revenue,	&c., Ahaura		140	
	Cadet	•••	•••		85	
22	Hokitika, Ross, Stafford, Okarito—	Goldsborou	gh, Kumara,	and		
	Magistrate and Land Offic Clerk and Receiver of Go		e, and Registr	ar of	425	
- 1	Electors	•••	•••	•••,	220	
ļ	Cadet			أنسا	95	
	Messenger and Office-clea Stamp and Deeds Offices Clerk and Receiver of G	·			130	s.
	Registrar of Births, &c.				220	
	Bailiff	•••	•••		110	
3	Dunedin, Outram, Mosgiel, an	d Port Cha	lmers—	ĺ		
	Magistrate and Coroner (f				550	
	4 Clerks: 1 at £325, 1 at a	£160, 1 at	£120, 1 at £1	00	705	
	Bailiff	•••	•••	•••	160	
	Assistant Bailiff	O1 1	1. D 4		120	
İ	Clerk and Bailiff at Port	Chalmers,	and Registr	ar oi	190	
	Births, &c.	•••	• • • •		130	
24	Oamaru, Palmerston, Hawksbury, Hampden, Waimate, Kurow, and Livingstone—					
	Magistrate and Coroner (f Clerk at Oamaru, Registra	ees)	&c., and Reg	istrar	475	. •
	of Electors	•••	•••		240	
-	Clerk	***	***	•••	105	
- 1	Bailiff		•••		140 (